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PRINT CLEARLY USING ENGLISH CARD NAMES

#in deck:

Main Deck:

DECK REGISTRATION SHEET

First Letter of
Last Name

Date:

Event:

Location:

Deck Name:

(Magic: 60 Minimum)
Card Name:

Island

Deck Designer:

Main Deck Continued & Basic Lands:

#in deck:

Card Name:

Forest

Breeding Pool

Temple of Mystery

Elusive Krasis

Zameck Guildmage

Nimbus Swimmer

Drakewing Krasis

Gyre Sage

Elvish Mystic

Cloudfin Raptor

DCI #:

Prophet of Kruphix

First Name:

Simic Manipulator

Sideboard:
#in deck:

Ivy Lane Denizen

(Magic: up to 15)

Card Name:

Simic Charm

Hindervines

Ooze Flux

Bramblecrush

Bred for the Hunt

Urban Evolution

4
4
4
2

Pit Fight

Vorel of the Hull Clade

Krasis Incubation

Hands of Binding

7
8
4
4
3
2
3
2
1
4
4
1
2
2
4
1
3
2
3
2
2

Last Name:

Mystic Genesis

Total Number of Cards in Sideboard:

14

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

Main/SB: /

Deck Check Rd #:

Total Number of Cards in Main Deck:

Deck Check Rd #:

Status:

Status:

64

Judge:

Judge:




